
           Register Online Now! 

 
                                                                        For Questions, please email: SmallAnimals@alamedacountyfair.com 

General Exhibits Phone: (925)426-7611 
 
 
 

 
  

 

Youth Small Animals Schedule 

 

   
Thursday, June 15  
 

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
11:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

Sale Animals In 
Still Exhibit Delivery (No Fresh Eggs) 

      
Friday, June 16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 AM 
 
 
 
 

2:00 PM 
 
 
 
 

Cavy Show  
Cavy Showmanship 
Cavy Bowl (following Cavy Showmanship) 
Cavy Champion Exhibitor (following Cavy Bowl) 
Cavy Release (After Cavy Show) 
Cat Show 
Cat Showmanship (following Cat Show) 
Cat Dress-Up (following Cat Showmanship) 
Cat Bowl (following Cat Dress-Up) 
Cat Champion Exhibitor (following Cat Bowl) 

      

Saturday, June 17 10:00 AM Dog Obedience, Rally, & Showmanship Competition  

  

(Location: Bernal Greens) 

Dog Champion Exhibitor (following Dog Show) 

      
Sunday, June 18 
 

10:00 AM 
 

Dog Agility 
(Location: Bernal Greens) 

      
Tuesday, June 27 
 

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 
 

Rabbit, Poultry, and Fresh Egg Delivery 
 

 9:00 AM – 11:30 AM  Club Cage Decorating 

      
Wednesday, June 28 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:00 AM 
 
 

10:00 AM 
3:00 PM 

 
 

Primary Rabbit Judging (Exhibitor Participation 
Required) 
Rabbit Judging (Exhibitor Participation Required) 
Poultry Showmanship 
Rabbit Bowl 
Poultry Bowl (following Rabbit Bowl) 
Champion Exhibitor Contest (following Poultry Bowl) 

      

Thursday, June 29 9:00 AM Rabbit Showmanship 

 10:00 AM Poultry Judging ( Exhibitor Participation is Not Required) 

 11:00 AM Poultry Showmanship 

   

https://alamedlive.fairwire.com/
mailto:SmallAnimals@alamedacountyfair.com


 

Saturday, July 1 
 

3:00 PM 
 

Rabbit, Poultry, and Cavy Dress-Up (Order: Rabbit, 
Poultry, Cavy) 

   

Monday, July 3 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM Rabbit and Poultry Cage Cleaning and Release  

  (Drive up to Small Animals Department) 

    
Tuesday, July 4 7:30 AM- 9:00 AM Market Small Animal Delivery  

  
(All Market Rabbits, Broiler Chicken Pens, & Turkeys) 
Gate 12 Health Check for all Market Poultry 

   

Wednesday, July 5 10:00 AM Market Rabbit Judging 

  
(Exhibitor Participation is Required; Daily cage cleaning through 
auction date is required) 

  Broiler Chicken Pen Judging  

  
(Exhibitor Participation is Not Required; Daily cage cleaning through 
auction date is required) 

 5:00 PM Market Turkey Show (FFA then 4-H) (Location: Amador Pavilion)  

  Market Turkey Showmanship 

      
Thursday, July 6 3:00 PM Small Animal Round Robin (Junior Followed by Advanced) 
      

Saturday, July 8 
 

1:00 PM 
 

Small Animals Awards Ceremony 
(Location: Country Plaza) 

      
Sunday, July 9 9:00 AM Junior Livestock Auction 

(Small Animals sell first around 9:00 AM) 

      
Monday, July 10 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM Still Exhibits Release 

 


